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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 19. - 20. Juli 2014

MX Youngster Cup

Startgrid MX-Masters Last Chance

Pos. No.
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17

435
907
34

472
226
133
173
398
341
386
598
460
305
227
317
711
180
476
942
205
101
125
297
290
391
499
487
172
722
961
465
330
836
276

Name

Rasmussen, Thomas
Korneliussen, Sam
Wolff, Dennis
Hoffmann, Toni
Meier, Glen

Koch, Tom
Sujatta, Robin
Larsen, Jonas

Ast, Leon
Kirchenstein, Dan
Carstens, Luis
Kaipanen, Mikael
Rogge, Andreas
Suhr, Michel
Gallwitz, Vincent
Muller, Nico
Karka, Dovydas
Friedli, Pascal
Wegner, Hannes
Skjaerli, Nicolai
Schnegg, Patric
Barczewski, Jakub
Harlacher, Marjus
Rock, Joey
Franzmann, Niko
Lorsbach, Sandro
Wolff, Yannick
Bock, David
Snedker, Mikkel
Waldow, Janis
Haker, Dario
Cornels, Bjorn
Neukéater, Lasse
Grunert, Christopher
Joan David, Rosell

FNM
DMU
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
PZM
SML
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
LMSF
FMS
DMSB
NMF
FMS
PZM
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
RFME

Track length: 1.850 m

Start Time:
Nat./Hometown Trademark
DEN/ Julsmind YAMAHA
DEN/ aalborg sv KAWASAKI
GER/ Leverkusen SUZUKI
GER/ Wismar KTM
DEN/ Trige KTM
GER/ Wormstedt SUZUKI
GER/ Rheurdt SUZUKI
DEN/ skanderborg HONDA
GER/ Blankenburg YAMAHA
GER/ Utzedel KTM
POL/ ?ukta SUZUKI
FIN/ Hyvinkaa KTM
GER/ EllIhoft KTM
GER/ Wokuhl KTM
GER/ Rheinberg YAMAHA
GER/ Bruchsal HUSQVARNA
LTU/ Pasvalys KTM
SUI/ Bottenwil KAWASAKI
GER/ Belling KTM
NOR/ @vrebg YAMAHA
SUI/ Granichen KAWASAKI
POL/ Lipno KTM
GER/ Maselheim HONDA
GER/ Schnelldorf KTM
GER/ Heiligenhafen KTM
GER/ Neustadt Wied YAMAHA
GER/ Leverkusen SUZUKI
GER/ Hambergen HONDA
DEN/ Vodskov SUZUKI
GER/ Rheinbach SUZUKI
GER/ Grénwohid ™
GER/ Diekhusen Fahrstedt KTM
GER/ Grol3ensee ™

GER/ Potsdam, Grof3 Glienic SUZUKI
ESP/ SANT ANTONI DE VIL YAMAHA

19th of July 16h00
Entrant / Team

STURM RACING TEAM

Team Suzuki Reinecke

BvZ Racing Team

KTM Kosak Racing

ADAC Hessen-Thiringen MX Masters R
Twenty Suspension Suzuki
KMP-REPSOSL-Honda

Hermann MX Team
Team DIGA-Procross
GPR Promo by Mefo
BvZ Racing Team

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland- AC N
ADAC Pfalz

H Four MX-Raceland

KTM GST / GARIN MX

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland- AC N
H Four MX-Raceland

Team Honda Waldmann

KTM Kosak Racing Team

BVZ Racing Team

Team Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web
Team Suzuki Reinecke

KK Motorsport

Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web

Eckert Maxxis TM Racing Team

BVZ Racing Team

Eckert Maxxis TM Racing Team

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland- AC N

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of the course Holger Mdller:

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:

Printed:

19.07.2014 13:52
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Jury President Olaf Noack:

Posted at:
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Reg. Nr MX 29/14

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se



